• BEHIND THE ROTOR MECHANICAL SEAL
• LONG-LIFE BRACKET BUSHING
• BROAD VISCOSITY RANGE
• HARD PARTS FOR ABRASIVE LIQUIDS
Capacity
to 500 GPM (114 m3/h)
Viscosity
28 to 250,000 SSU (55,000 cSt)

1 = B Series with No Jacketing
2 = B Series with Jacketing
Model Number Key:
& MODEL NUMBER KEY
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
V I K I N G P U M P. C O M6
SPECIFICATIONS
BEHIND THE ROTOR SEAL SERIES
Specifications (U.S. Units)
Specifications (Metric Units)
Model
Number
Port
Size ①
Port
Type
Nominal
Pump Rating
(100 SSU
& below)
Maximum
Hydrostatic
Pressure
② Maximum
Discharge
Pressure for
100 SSU liquid
at rated speed
③ Maximum
Recommended
Temperature for
Standard Pump
Steel Fitted
Recommended
Above
Approximate
Shipping
Weight, 4124B
w/valve
Approximate
Shipping
Weight,
4224B
Standard Jacketed Inches GPM RPM PSIG PSIG °F SSU Pounds Pounds
G4124B N/A 1 NPT 8 1750 400 200 350 7,500 22 N/A
H4124B H4224B 1-1/2 NPT 15 1750 400 200 350 25,000 38 42
HL4124B HL4224B 1-1/2 NPT 30 1750 400 200 350 7,500 40 45
AK4124B N/A 2 NPT 67 1450 400 200 350 25,000 78 N/A
K4124B K4224B 2 NPT 75 780 400 200 350 25,000 105 120
KK4124B KK4224B 2 NPT 100 780 400 200 350 75,000 110 125
L4124B L4224B 2 NPT 135 640 400 200 350 25,000 155 175
LQ4124B LQ4224B 2-1/2 Flange 135 640 400 200 350 25,000 175 190
LL4124B LL4224B 3 Flange 140 520 400 200 350 2,500 185 200
LS4124B LS4224B 3 Flange 200 640 400 200 350 75,000 190 210
Q4124B Q4224B 4 Flange 300 520 400 200 350 7,500 440 480
QS4124B QS4224B 6 Flange 500 520 400 200 350 75,000 540 580
Model
Number
Port
Size ①
Port
Type
Nominal
Pump Rating
(100 SSU
& below)
Maximum
Hydrostatic
Pressure
② Maximum
Discharge
Pressure for
100 SSU liquid
at rated speed